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Surname Name Company Email Address ECSA No. CPD Cert. No.

Combrinck Riaan Stellenbosch University rcom@sun.ac.za 202101890 SARF22/AAC-01/25-001

Combrinck Roelof MBJ Consulting Egineers mbjconsult@mweb.co.za 201130034 SARF22/AAC-01/25-002

Deysel Francois SCIP francois@scip.co.za 20140013 SARF22/AAC-01/25-003

Ilse Rian Urbanstruct Consulting Engineers rian@penlin.co.za 920105 SARF22/AAC-01/25-004

Kruger Erhard HGK Consulting cc erhardk@mwebbiz.co.za 830369 SARF22/AAC-01/25-005

Maharaj Venesh DEC KZN venesh@deckzn.co.za 920311 SARF22/AAC-01/25-006

Neumann Mike Stantec mike.neumann@stantec.com 920285 SARF22/AAC-01/25-010

Ramsaroop Nolan Private nolan.ramsaroop@gmail.com 2021301104 SARF22/AAC-01/25-007

Ratlogo Lesego Glad Africa lesegor@gladafrica.com 2018600095 SARF22/AAC-01/25-008

Singh Shaun Private shaunsingh.eng@gmail.com 200930048 SARF22/AAC-01/25-009

Swanepoel Adriaan a3on Consulting Engineers a3on.consult@gmail.com 201670107 SARF22/AAC-01/25-011
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